
Modern scrambler style meets Bridgestone performance.



58H 

56H 

58H 

66P 

57H 

60H

Both

Both

Both

Tube Type

Both

Tubeless

23.7 

25.1 

25 

26.1 

25.2 

25.7

5

6

5

6

9

5

011465 

011630 

011464 

011627 

011621 

011466

Front

Rear

120/70R17M/C 

100/90-18M/C 

110/80R18M/C 

130/80-18M/C 

100/90-19M/C 

120/70R19M/C

78P 

67H 

65H 

69H 

72H 

73H

Tube Type

Tubeless

Both

Both

Tubeless

Both

25.6 

22.6 

26.3 

24.6 

25.1 

24.8

9

8

7

8

8

8

011631 

011470 

011650 

011467 

011468 

011469

180/80-14M/C 

160/60R15M/C 

130/80-17M/C 

160/60R17M/C 

170/60R17M/C 

180/55R17M/C

LOAD 
SPEED

TUBE TYPE,  
TUBELESS, OR BOTH

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OTD 
32NDS

BRIDGESTONE
ARTICLE NO.TIRE SIZE

•  Pattern design and block positioning to match modern and custom styling

•  Promotes reliable wet and dry performance

•  Adopts a single sport-touring compound on the front and a sport-touring compound in 3LC™ configuration on the rear

•  Popular sizes for: Scramblers, Naked Sport Bikes, Dual Sport, and Supermoto

A TIRE THAT BLENDS BRIDGESTONE’S STREET TIRE  
PERFORMANCE WITH SCRAMBLER STYLE. 


