



## A TIRE THAT BLENDS BRIDGESTONE'S STREET TIRE PERFORMANCE WITH SCRAMBLER STYLE.

- Pattern design and block positioning to match modern and custom styling
- Promotes reliable wet and dry performance
- Adopts a single sport-touring compound on the front and a sport-touring compound in 3LC™ configuration on the rear
- Popular sizes for: Scramblers, Naked Sport Bikes, Dual Sport, and Supermoto

TIRE SIZE	LOAD SPEED	TUBE TYPE, TUBELESS, OR BOTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	OTD 32NDS	BRIDGESTONE ARTICLE NO.
Front					
120/70R17M/C	58H	Both	23.7	5	011465
100/90-18M/C	56H	Both	25.1	6	011630
110/80R18M/C	58H	Both	25	5	011464
130/80-18M/C	66P	Tube Type	26.1	6	011627
100/90-19M/C	57H	Both	25.2	9	011621
120/70R19M/C	60H	Tubeless	25.7	5	011466
Rear					
180/80-14M/C	78P	Tube Type	25.6	9	011631
160/60R15M/C	67H	Tubeless	22.6	8	011470
130/80-17M/C	65H	Both	26.3	7	011650
160/60R17M/C	69H	Both	24.6	8	011467
170/60R17M/C	72H	Tubeless	25.1	8	011468
180/55R17M/C	73H	Both	24.8	8	011469





